European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup H
(EAHGC)

ECAHO

Egypt

29 Jun 2024, Stallions 7 Years Old and

Older

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BEBARS AL 42.7

FARIDA - Prize
money withdrawn
Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida

2nd Name: FAWAZ AL 41.5
MAMLAKA
Colour: -
Owner: Al Mamlaka

3rd Name: FAKHER AL 40.9
MAMLAKA
Colour: -
Owner: Al Mamlaka

4th Name: WASHIRAF - 40.1
Prize money
withdrawn
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Khattab




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D HAYDAR -
Prize money
withdrawn

Colour: black
Owner: Al Farida

Name: BELAL AL
MANSOURY
Colour: -

Owner: Al Aaba

Name: ADWAY AL
ASAYEL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Asayel

Name: DAHEEM AL
MOHANDES

Colour: -

Owner: Al Mohandes

Name: AYAAD AL
BAWADY

Colour: -

Owner: El Waleed

39.7

39.4

39.4

39.3

37.9

D.A.

J.B.

J.M. M.A.

M.O.




10th

11th

Judges

Name: HAKIEM 37.6
BASIONY

Colour: -

Owner: Basiony

Name: TAHER 37.1
BASIONY

Colour: -

Owner: Basiony

Name: HA JUSTIN
Colour: grey
Owner: Sarem Masr

Name: AL WARD AL
BOUSTANY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Boustany

Name: ADHAM SAQR
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Farida

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
D.A. i= Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.M. @& Julie Maden, GB

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
W.O0. — William Oppen, AR

J.B. J.M. M.A.

TYPE

LEGS
MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

8.5
8
5

8.5

85 85 85

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup (EAHGC)
	Judges


