Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup (EAHGC)



Egypt
29 Jun 2024, Stallions 7 Years Old and
Older

Older Position Horse		Score	Dotail	Detail Detail								
1st	Name: BEBARS AL FARIDA - Prize money withdrawn Colour: - Owner: Al Farida	42.7	Detail	C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.		
			TYPE	9.5	10	10	9.5	10	10	9.5		
			H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	10	9.5		
			BODY	8	8.5	8	7.5	8.5	8	8.5		
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5	5	6	6	5.5		
			MOVE	9.5	10	9.5	9	9.5	10	9.5		
2nd	Name: FAWAZ AL MAMLAKA Colour: - Owner: Al Mamlaka	41.5		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.		
			TYPE	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5		
			H&N	9.5	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	9.5		
			BODY	8	7.5	8	7.5	8	8.5	8		
			LEGS	5.5	5	5	5.5	5.5	6	5.5		
			MOVE	9	9	9	9.5	9	9.5	9.5		
3rd	Name: FAKHER AL MAMLAKA Colour: - Owner: Al Mamlaka	40.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.		
			TYPE	8.5	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	9	9.5		
			H&N	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5		
			BODY	7.5	8	7.5	7.5	8	8	8		
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6	5	6		
			MOVE	8	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	9	9		
4th	Name: WASHIRAF - Prize money withdrawn Colour: chestnut Owner: Khattab	40.1		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.		
			TYPE	9	8.5	9	9.5	9	9.5	9		
			H&N	9	9	9	9.5	9	9.5	9		
			BODY	8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	7.5		
			LEGS	5.5	5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		
			MOVE	9	9	9	9.5	8.5	9.5	9		

5th	Name: D HAYDAR - Prize money withdrawn Colour: black Owner: Al Farida	39.7		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O
			TYPE	9	9	9.5	9	9	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9	9.5	9.5	9.5	9
			BODY	8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	7.5	8
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	5	5	5.5
			MOVE	9	8.5	9	9	8.5	9	8.5
6th	Name: BELAL AL	39.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o
	MANSOURY Colour: - Owner: Al Aaba		TYPE	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9	9	9	9.5	8.5
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5	5	5	5	5	5
			MOVE	9	9	8.5	9.5	9	9	8.5
7th	Name: ADWAY AL ASAYEL Colour: - Owner: Al Asayel	39.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O
			TYPE	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	9	9
			H&N	9	9	9	9.5	8.5	9.5	9
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	8	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	4.5	5	5	5	5.5	5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	9	9.5	8.5	9	9
8th	Name: DAHEEM AL MOHANDES Colour: - Owner: Al Mohandes	39.3		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O
			TYPE	9	9	9	8.5	8.5	9.5	9
			H&N	9	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	9	8.5
			BODY	8	7.5	7.5	7	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
			MOVE	8.5	9	9	9.5	9	9.5	9.5
9th	Name: AYAAD AL BAWADY	37.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o
	Colour: -		TYPE	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5
	Owner: El Waleed		H&N	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7	7	7.5	7.5	7
			LEGS	5.5	4.5	5	5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	8

10th	Name: HAKIEM BASIONY Colour: - Owner: Basiony	37.6		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5
			H&N	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8
			BODY	7.5	8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	5	4.5	5.5
			MOVE	8	8.5	8	9	8	8	8.5
11th	Name: TAHER BASIONY Colour: - Owner: Basiony	37.1		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8.5	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8
			H&N	8	8	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8
			BODY	7.5	7	7	7	7.5	7	6.5
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	4.5	5	5.5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8
0	Name: HA JUSTIN Colour: grey Owner: Sarem Masr		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: AL WARD AL BOUSTANY Colour: - Owner: Al Boustany		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: ADHAM SAQR Colour: grey Owner: Al Farida		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

D.A. Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

J.B. _ Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.M. 🖼 Julie Maden, GB

M.A. 🔳 Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.O. Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

W.O.

William Oppen, AR